
FISHERIES AND FISHERMEN WELFARE DEPARTMENT

For and On behalf of the Governor of Tamil Nadu, e-Tender is invited by the Chief 
Engineer, Fishing Harbour Project Circle, Fisheries and Fishermen Welfare Department, 
Chennai from the eligible Registered Contractors of Water Resources Department and 
Public Works Department for one work through online.

1) Tender Documents available at website from 20.03.2025,  5.00 P.M onwards to 
22.04.2025, 05.00 PM

2) The Last date for submission of tender through online at 22.04.2025, 05.00 PM
3) Date and Time of Opening of the E-Tender 23.04.2025,  05.00 PM
 The tender documents, Approximate value of work, EMD  details, Period of contract, 
Eligibility of contractor and other details will be available through online in the Government 
website https://tntenders.gov.in and it can be downloaded at free of cost. For further 
details and in case of any Changes / Corrections/Amendments/Corrigendum in the 
tender/tender notice will be intimated in the above website only.

E-TENDER FOR CONTRACT: RATE TENDER SYSTEM – LUMPSUM CONTRACT 
(TWO COVER SYSTEM)

E - Tender Notice No:15/DB/F.114N/2025, Dated : 13.03.2025

CHIEF ENGINEER,
FISHING HARBOUR PROJECT CIRCLE, 

FISHERIES AND FISHERMEN WELFARE DEPARTMENT, CHENNAI -35.DIPR/1028/TENDER/2025

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU 

FISHING HARBOUR PROJECT CIRCLE, CHENNAI – 600 035.


